() Husqvama

FS 450 2020 <2020><EU><F2303T0>

CLUTCH
53132
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 79532186000 Distance screw M5X19.5 6.00
2 79532103000 Pressure plate 1.00
3 78132057144 PRESSURE PIECE CPL. 1.00
4 0936181505 HEXAGON NUT DIN0936-M18X1,5 R. 1.00
5 58132072000 LOCK WASHER VSK 18 1.00
6 0471300152 Circlip 1.00
7 79532183000 Distance ring 30X36X2 1.00
8 0417900250 Circlip 1.00




9 79532185000 Locking ring 88 1.00
10 79532105000 Main spring 1235N 1.00
11 79532102050 Clamp hub 5mm 1.00
12 79532182000 Torque limiter spring 1100N 1.00
13 79532181000 Release ring 1.00
14 77232004000 DRIVING SLEEVE D=7,95 L=38 6.00
15 79532107000 Bolt M6X14 5.00
16 79532102010 Inner hub 1.00
17 79532102020 Hub carrier 1.00
18 79532168000 Ball 5.00
19 79532102030 Ramp insert 30° 1.00
20 79532102040 Back plate insert 1.00
21 79532120000 Thrust washer 1.00
22 79432001076 CLUTCH CAGE 1.00
23 0405252910 NEEDLE BEAR K 25X29X10 2.00
24 78132015100 COLLARSLEEVE 1.00
25 79432054000 PUSH ROD 1.00
26 59032065100 GASKET F. OUTPUT CYLINDER 1.00
27 26632061044 Slave cylinder Dot cmpl. 27mm 1.00
29 26132063000 Clutchpipe 1.00
30 54732064000 BLEEDER SCREW WITH CAP 1.00
31 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 1.00
32 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00
33 50329050000 VENT INJEKTION HYDR. CLUTCH 1.00
34 79532011000 Lining disc 1,95mm 8.00
35 59032010200 INTERMEDIATE DISC 1,4MM 2002 7.00
36 78932010000 INTERMEDIATE DISC 1MM 1.00
37 59032010100 INTERMEDIATE DISC 1MM 2002 1.00
38 0770300015 O-ring 30x1.5 NBR 70 1.00
39 26632066000 PISTONKIT OUTPUT ZYL. DOT 27MM 1.00
40 26632067000 O-Ring 23,52x1,78 EPDM 1.00
99 79532010033 Clutch plate pack 1.00




